
9/12

5:00 am - 8:30 pm
8:00 am - 5:00 pm
2:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Monday thru Friday
Saturday
Sunday

RATE INCENTIVES
i

Yearly - One month free (get 12 months use for price of 11)

HOURS!

Semi-Annual - 5% discount;

Individual -Ages 15 to 59
Couple - Married and residing at the same address
Family - Married couple and dependent children ages 12-23
Parent/Child - One parent or legal guardian and one child age 12-23
Senior - One person age 60 or over!
Senior Couple - Married, residing at same address with at least one person age 60 or over

Corporate - Must have 5 or more employees enrolled and pay by corporate check
Daily Users - Pay a daily fee

• Fees paid allow use of the Cardiovascular Equipment, Free Weights, Weight Circuits,
Dry Sauna, Locker Rooms, Towels and Basketball Courts

CATEGORIES

I

i

$135

$150

$75

$195

$225

$90
$150

QUARTERLY

$256.50

$285
$142.50

$370.50

$427.50

$171
$285

SEMI
ANNUAL

$495

$550

$275

$715

$825

$330
$550

PAID FULL (YR.
ADVANCE)

$5 per day

$25 per employee

$45

$50

$25

$65

$75

$30
$50

MONTHLY
FEE

Daily Users

Corporate

Senior Couple

Parent/Child

Senior

Family of 3

Family of 4 +

Individual

Couple

CATEGORY

FITNESS CENTER RATES

CITY OF DILLON . WELLNESS CENTER
Physical Location: 1647 Commerce Drive  Phone: 843 774-5115 ext. 2 Fax: 843 774-9335

Website: www.dilloncitysc.com  Mailing Address: PO Drawer 431, Dillon, SC 29536


