

# CITY OF DILLON WELLNESS CENTER

Physical Location: 1647 Commerce Drive Phone: 843 774-5115 ext. 2 Fax: 843 774-9335 Website: www.dilloncitysc.com Mailing Address: PO Drawer 431, Dillon, SC 29536

# FITNESS CENTER RATES

CATEGORY	MONTHLY FEE	PAID FULL (YR. ADVANCE)	SEMI- ANNUAL	QUARTERLY
Individual	\$30	\$330	\$171	\$90
Couple	\$50	\$550	\$285	\$150
Family of 3	\$65	\$715	\$370.50	\$195
Family of 4 +	\$75	\$825	\$427.50	\$225
Parent/Child	\$50	\$550	\$285	\$150
Senior	\$25	\$275	\$142.50	\$75
Senior Couple	\$45	\$495	\$256.50	\$135
Corporate	\$25 per employee	)		
Daily Users	\$5 per day			

#### CATEGORIES

Individual – Ages 15 to 59

Couple - Married and residing at the same address

Family - Married couple and dependent children ages 12-23

Parent/Child - One parent or legal guardian and one child age 12-23

Senior - One person age 60 or over

Senior Couple - Married, residing at same address with at least one person age 60 or over Corporate - Must have 5 or more employees enrolled and pay by corporate check Daily Users - Pay a daily fee

Fees paid allow use of the Cardiovascular Equipment, Free Weights, Weight Circuits, Dry Sauna, Locker Rooms, Towels and Basketball Courts

## RATE INCENTIVES

Semi-Annual - 5% discount;

Yearly - One month free (get 12 months use for price of 11)

## HOURS

Monday thru Friday	5:00 am - 8:30 pm
Saturday	8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm